11 Pharmacy & Consumable Items 194082.87 194082.87 194082.87 0.00 

194082.87 194082.87 194082.87 0.00 

Total Bill Amount  1023532.37 

Net Bill Amount  1023532.37 

Net Bill Amount (Incl. Tax) 

1023532.00 

Patient Amount  1023532.00 

Payer Amount  0.00 

Amount Received(-)  0.00 

Amount To Be Received  1023532.00 

Total Bill Amount In Words: INR Ten Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Two only 

Note : This is an interim DRAFT itemised bill issued at the request customer (Patient).the charges are INDICATIVE and are not FINAL. The bill value 
would vary based on levying of charges for services rendered and reversal of unused items. This bill shall undergo a pre-discharge audit where